The Borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the act, in respect of time available, to

redeem thesecuredassets.

Symbolic PossessionDate – 08thDecember,2025

30-07-2025

MR.BHARATSUTHARANDMRS.SARITASUTHAR

DRHLUDA00537442

Rs.21,66,374/- (Rupees Twenty-One Lakh Sixty-Six Thousand Three Hundred Seventy-Four Only)

as on 30th July 2025

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF EAST PART OF PLOT NO 126 ADMEASURING 1200 SQ FT

COMPRISED INKHASRANO4054TO4057 4060 4061 4067TO4072 4075TO4078SITUATEDAT

VILL: DABARI DIST: UDAIPUR BOUNDED BY. TOWARDS EAST: PLOT NO 125, TOWARDS

WEST: PLOT NO 127, TOWARDS NORTH: ROAD, TOWARDS SOUTH: PLOT NO 120. (The

SecuredAssets)

Symbolic PossessionDate – 08thDecember,2025

30-07-2025

MRS.SARITASUTHARANDMR.BHARATSUTHAR

DRHLUDA00537444

Rs.21,60,159/-(Rupees Twenty-One Lakh Sixty Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Nine Only Only) as

per as on 30th July 2025

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF WEST PART OF PLOT NO 126 A ADMEASURING 1200 SQ FT

COMPRISED INKHASRANO4054TO4057 4060 4061 4067TO4072 4075TO4078SITUATEDAT

VILL: DABARI DIST: UDAIPUR BOUNDED BY. TOWARDS EAST: PLOT NO 125, TOWARDS

WEST:PLOTNO127,TOWARDSNORTH:ROAD,TOWARDSSOUTH:PLOTNO. 120.

(TheSecuredAssets)

Symbolic PossessionDate – 08thDecember,2025

12-06-2025

MR.ANKURJAIN,MRS. INDIRADEVI JAINANDMR.HARSHADJAIN

DRBLUDA00574075

Rs.50,67,220/- (Rupees Fifty Lakh Sixty-Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Only) as on 09th

June 2025

ALL THE PIECE & PARCEL OF FLAT NO 401 ADMEASURING 1325 SQ FT IN ARPAN

APARTMENTCOMPRISED IN

PLOT NO 580-B SITUATEDAT HIRAN MANGRI SECTOR NO 11 DIST: UDAIPUR BOUNDED BY.

TOWARDSEAST:ROAD,TOWARDSWEST:OPENLAND&PLOTNO580-A, TOWARDSNORTH:

PLOTNO402,TOWARDSSOUTH:PLOTNO734. (TheSecuredAssets)

Symbolic PossessionDate – 08thDecember,2025

11-09-2025

MR. JAGDISHGARGANDMRS.ELACHIWOJAGDISH

DRHLJOD00576757

Rs. 42,28,865/- (Rupees Forty-Two Lakh Twenty-Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-Five Only)

as on 11thSeptember 2025

ALL PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING PLOT NO.107, ADMEASURING AREA 780

SQ. INRAMBAGHYOJANA, SITUATEDATMAHAMANDIR, JODHPUR.WHICH ISBOUNDEDBY.

EAST: WAY 12.6 FT. WIDE, WEST: HOUSE OF SATTU JI KHA, NORTH: HOUSE OF MANGILAL

MADANLALJI, SOUTH:HOUSE-OFMANGILALJI. (TheSecuredAssets)

Symbolic PossessionDate – 08thDecember, 2025

14-07-2025

MRBALRAMANDMEGHAOJHA

DRBLUDA00592970

Rs.27,08,913/- (Rupees Twenty-Seven Lakh Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Thirteen only) as on

14th July 2025

ALL THE PIECE & PARCELOF PROPERTYADMEASURING 355 SQ YARD SITUATEDAT Q NO.

174, SITUATED AT PUROHITION KI MADRI, UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-313001. BOUNDED BY: -

TOWARDS NORTH: QUARTER NO. 173, TOWARDS SOUTH: QUARTER NO. 175, TOWARDS